Description
This product achieves multimode simplex or duplex
connection.
Applications： connection between or within
frames， connection between frames and devices
Small OD round duplex cable
Uniboot connector，easy field installation.
Standard simplex/duplex LC connector，customized SC/FC etc

011
Cable Performance
Order Guide
Example：JP-LC-LC-02-M3-LZ-10M-D
Product description：Both ends are LC duplex OM3 patch cords，outer jacket is LSZH，length is 10m
G652D
G657A2
OM1
OM2
OM3
OM4
Fibre Type Core/Cladding Dia.（µm） Wavelength（nm） Max. Attenuation（dB/km）
9/125
9/125
62.5/125
50/125
50/125
50/125
1310/1550
1310/1550
850/1300
850/1300
850/1300
850/1300
0.36/0.22
0.36/0.22
3.0/1.0
3.0/1.0
3.0/1.0
3.0/1.0
Bandwidth(MHz·km)
NA
NA
200
500
2000
4700
JP - □ - □ - □ - □ - □ - □
Side A
LA:LC angled
LC: LC STANDARD
LU: LC uniboot
SA:SC angled
SC:SC standard
Fibre count
01: 1F
02: 2F
Jacket
LZ:LSZH
NR:OFNR
NP:OFNP
Length
001-999M
Side B
LA:LC angled
LC: LC STANDARD
LU: LC uniboot
SA:SC angled
SC:SC standard
Fibre type
S2：G652D
S7：G657A2
M1：OM1
M2：OM2
M3：OM3
M4：OM4
- □
Simplex/Duplex
S: simplex
D: duplex
Simplex/Duplex Patch Cord